

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20767/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/02/2009 in LPA No. 527/2007,18/02/2009 in SCA No. 4763/2001 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

SURAT (HAZIRA) KAMDAR KARMCHARI UNION
VERSUS
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 23/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ravinder Srivastava, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Neeha Nagpal, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Shashank Manish, Adv.
Mr.Virat Pachnanda, Adv.

Mr.Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms.Jesal Wahi, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks permission to file compilations of documents during the course of the day. Counsel for the respondents may respond thereto, if he so advised, within four weeks.

List the matter for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous

Signature Not Verified

day after four weeks.

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2015.02.24
16:50:04 IST
Reason:

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER